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                                MKM Racing Promotions
                                    Gambler's Run
                                   August 24, 2003                                    
   
                                                                          
                               FINAL TOURING RESULTS
 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                   08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN              NAVIGATOR              MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)     Leg 1 =  47 Miles       Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
===== Target Speed 95.000  (59:22.105 +/-.019)==========================
  1   35  Richard Hannon, CA                                 98 SAT SC2        
      0.048mph(0:01.817+t)      29:41.695 @  94.966     29:42.227 @  94.937
 
 
===== Target Speed 100.000  (56:24.000 +/-.017)=========================
  1   6   Ron Landaker, CA            Heidi Anderson         01 PT CRUISER     
          0.031mph(0:01.038+t)  28:12.790 @  99.953     28:12.248 @  99.985
 
 
===== Target Speed 105.000  (53:42.857 +/-.015)
  1   507 Marilyn Anderson, WA        Jane Peterson          01 SPYDER         
          0.039mph(0:01.213+t)  26:51.878 @ 104.971     26:52.192 @ 104.950
 
  2   101 Mike Nordin, WA             Jeff Danson            72 CHARGER        
          0.044mph(0:01.364+t)  26:41.628 @ 105.643     27:02.593 @ 104.278
 
 
===== Target Speed 110.000  (51:16.364 +/-.014)
  1   93  Debbie Reed, CA              Dave Grout            99 CORVETTE       
          0.018mph(0:00.512-t)  25:36.724 @ 110.104     25:39.128 @ 109.932
 
  2   999 Jake Kozlowski, CA           Steve Reeves          99 CARRERA        
          0.022mph(0:00.615+t)  25:36.651 @ 110.110     25:40.328 @ 109.847
 
  3   86  Lisa Spendlove, UT                                 86 MUSTANG        
          0.052mph(0:01.442+t)  25:39.207 @ 109.927     25:38.599 @ 109.970
 
  4   346 Marguerite Reynolds, CA      Ned Jackson           01 CAMARO         
          0.548mph(0:15.409+t)  25:33.181 @ 110.359     25:58.592 @ 108.560
 
  5   57  Richard Deffenbaugh, CA                            03 COBRA          
          6.706mph(2:56.773-t)  24:26.777 @ 115.355     23:52.814 @ 118.089
 
                                                                                     
                               PROVISIONAL GRAND TOURING RESULTS
 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                         08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN               NAVIGATOR              MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)       Leg 1 =  47 Miles     Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
===== Target Speed 115.000  (49:02.609 +/-.013)=========================
  1   2   Dale Yellin, CA              Tom Yendes             02 CORVETTE       
          0.009mph(0:00.222+t)    24:32.153 @ 114.934   24:30.678 @ 115.049
 
  2   18  Paul Romano, CO                                     01 ALLROAD        
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          0.125mph(0:03.198+t)    24:34.519 @ 114.749   24:31.288 @ 115.001
 
  3   99  Rodney Armstrong, TX                                98 COBRA          
          1.413mph(0:36.618+t)    24:47.932 @ 113.715   24:51.295 @ 113.458
 
 
===== Target Speed 120.000  (47:00.000 +/-.012)=========================
  1   69  Robi White, NV               Jerry White            69 DART           
          0.093mph(0:02.183+t)    23:31.560 @ 119.867   23:30.623 @ 119.947
 
  2   92  Bill Hirning, NV             Terry Hirning          92 CORVETTE       
          0.113mph(0:02.658-t)    23:27.541 @ 120.210   23:29.801 @ 120.017
 
      38  Dennis Matsen, NV            Brian Pross            86 MONTE CARL     
            DNF                   Did Not Finish        Did Not Start      
 
 
===== Target Speed 125.000  (45:07.200 +/-.011)=========================
  1   112 Paul Mooradian, CA                                  82 928            
          0.071mph(0:01.533+t)    22:33.931 @ 124.969   22:34.802 @ 124.889
 
  2   979 Rodney Nadeau, CA            Vernon Coleman         91 CORVETTE       
          0.116mph(0:02.510-t)    22:31.753 @ 125.171   22:32.937 @ 125.061
 
  3   39  Les Steinoff, CA             Stephen Steinhoff      03 CORVETTE       
          1.907mph(0:40.687-t)    22:12.958 @ 126.936   22:13.555 @ 126.879
 
                                                                                      
         
                               PROVISIONAL GRAND SPORT RESULTS
NV STATE HWY 225                                                       08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN               NAVIGATOR              MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)       Leg 1 =  47 Miles        Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
===== Target Speed 130.000  (43:23.077 +/-.010)=========================
  1   117 Fred Wagner, NV                                     96 TWIN TURBO     
          0.014mph(0:00.276+t)    21:41.046 @ 130.049      21:42.307 @ 129.923
 
  2   85  David  A. Ster, IA                                  94 CORVETTE       
          0.446mph(0:08.899-t)    21:19.961 @ 132.192      21:54.217 @ 128.746
 
  3   171 William Ball, CA                                    89 928            
          0.624mph(0:12.560+t)    21:42.323 @ 129.922      21:53.314 @ 128.834
 
 
===== Target Speed 135.000  (41:46.667 +/-.009)=========================
  1   242 Roger Greene, NV             Bill Greene            99 CARRERA        
          0.012mph(0:00.225+t)    21:33.864 @ 130.771      20:13.028 @ 139.486
 
  2   67  Stan Martin, AR                                     99 LIGHTNING      
          0.156mph(0:02.900+t)    20:34.066 @ 137.108      21:15.501 @ 132.654
 
  3   155 Tim Ryan, CA                 Robert Carr            03 CORVETTE       
          0.246mph(0:04.562-t)    20:49.465 @ 135.418      20:52.640 @ 135.075
 
  4   122 Paul Satonin, NV             Tony Cadorette         90 CORVETTE       
          2.063mph(0:38.902+t)    20:35.761 @ 136.920      21:49.808 @ 129.179
 
 
===== Target Speed 140.000  (40:17.143 +/-.009)=========================
  1   134 Steve Ruggles, CO            Larry Ruggles          98 CORVETTE       
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          0.025mph(0:00.431+t)    20:08.454 @ 140.014      20:09.120 @ 139.936
 
  2   75  John Tiemann, CA             Jeannie Tiemann        71 CORVETTE       
          0.089mph(0:01.546+t)    20:19.216 @ 138.778      19:59.473 @ 141.062
 
  3   277 Watt Webb, CA                                       02 GT2            
          2.716mph(0:47.828+t)    20:12.920 @ 139.498      20:52.051 @ 135.138
 
 
===== Target Speed 145.000  (38:53.793 +/-.008)========================
  1   45  Lester Pittenger, FL                               01 CORVETTE       
          0.025mph(0:00.404+t)    18:45.895 @ 150.280      20:08.302 @ 140.031
 
  2   103 George Suennen, CA           Tim Busserman         90 928            
          0.084mph(0:01.359+t)    19:26.590 @ 145.038      19:28.562 @ 144.793
 
  3   21  David Bone, CO               Pat Bone              94 CORVETTE       
          0.174mph(0:02.804+t)    19:28.228 @ 144.835      19:28.369 @ 144.817
 
  4   90  Forrest Thompson, CO         Jaimie Lou Thompson   96 CORVETTE       
          0.460mph(0:07.422+t)    19:22.551 @ 145.542      19:38.664 @ 143.552
 
  5   80  Frank Anderson, CA           Bob Crippen           87 CAMARO         
          1.064mph(0:17.251+t)    19:18.557 @ 146.044      19:52.487 @ 141.888
 
 
===== Target Speed 150.000  (37:36.000 +/-.008)========================
  1   143 Paul Kraght, CA                                    03 CORVETTE       
          0.001mph(0:00.019+t)    17:46.420 @ 158.662      19:49.599 @ 142.233
 
  2   26  Ted Zaleski, TX                Monica Normand       90 CORVETTE       
          0.004mph(0:00.064+t)    18:46.646 @ 150.180      18:49.418 @ 149.812
 
  3   17  John Grimes, NV                Allen Fluckey        98 FIREBIRD       
          0.024mph(0:00.366+t)    19:02.602 @ 148.083      18:33.764 @ 151.917
 
  4   120 Gary Schade, NE                Edith Peebles        97 VIPER          
          0.091mph(0:01.374+t)    18:48.023 @ 149.997      18:49.351 @ 149.821
 
  5   47  Tony Talavera, TX              Wayne Bronke         03 CORVETTE       
          0.880mph(0:13.163-t)    18:51.853 @ 149.489      18:30.984 @ 152.297
 
      16  Don Herbel, CO                 John Stout           02 CORVETTE       
            DNF                   18:48.328 @ 149.956      Did Not Finish     
 
                                                                                    
                               PROVISIONAL SUPER SPORT RESULTS
 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                 08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN               NAVIGATOR                 MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)     Leg 1 =  47 Miles          Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
===== Target Speed 160.000  (35:15.000 +/-.007)
  1   71  Charlie Friend, NM                                  65 CORVAIR        
          0.113mph(0:01.491+t)  17:36.191 @ 160.198        17:40.300 @ 159.577
 
      23  Louie J. Schiavone, CA       Robert Malfatti        69 CORVETTE       
            DNF                 Did Not Finish             Did Not Start      
 
 
===== Target Speed 170.000  (33:10.588 +/-.006)
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  1   79  Rick Doria, CA               Will White             92 ZR-1           
          3.395mph(0:38.970-t)  16:08.804 @ 174.648        16:22.814 @ 172.159
 
  2   396 Jeff Dugan, CA               Rich Kimble            96 CORVETTE       
          8.534mph(1:45.210+t)  17:06.414 @ 164.846        17:49.384 @ 158.222
 
  3   3   Micheld Herald, CA           Russell LaDue          89 CORVETTE       
         10.415mph(2:09.909+t)  18:02.028 @ 156.373        17:18.469 @ 162.932
 
      62  Joel Hannig, ND              Diane Hannig           62 POLARA         
            DNF                 18:55.029 @ 149.071        Did Not Start 
     
                                 PROVISIONAL HAND TIMED RESULTS
 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN               NAVIGATOR                MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)    Leg 1 =  47 Miles        Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 26  Ted Zaleski, TX                Monica Normand        90 CORVETTE       
       0.004-mph(0:00.064+t)   18:46.646 @ 150.180      18:49.418 @ 149.812  
  2 2   Dale Yellin, CA                Tom Yendes            02 CORVETTE       
       0.009-mph(0:00.222+t)   24:32.153 @ 114.934      24:30.678 @ 115.049  
  3 242 Roger Greene, NV               Bill Greene           99 CARRERA        
       0.012-mph(0:00.225+t)   21:33.864 @ 130.771      20:13.028 @ 139.486  
  4 999 Jake Kozlowski, CA             Steve Reeves          99 CARRERA        
       0.022-mph(0:00.615+t)   25:36.651 @ 110.110      25:40.328 @ 109.847  
  5 17  John Grimes, NV                Allen Fluckey          98 FIREBIRD       
       0.024-mph(0:00.366+t)   19:02.602 @ 148.083      18:33.764 @ 151.917  
  6 507 Marilyn Anderson, WA           Jane Peterson         01 SPYDER         
       0.039-mph(0:01.213+t)   26:51.878 @ 104.971      26:52.192 @ 104.950  
  7 101 Mike Nordin, WA                Jeff Danson           72 CHARGER        
       0.044-mph(0:01.364+t)   26:41.628 @ 105.643      27:02.593 @ 104.278  
  8 75  John Tiemann, CA               Jeannie Tiemann       71 CORVETTE       
       0.089-mph(0:01.546+t)   20:19.216 @ 138.778      19:59.473 @ 141.062  
  9 120 Gary Schade, NE                Edith Peebles         97 VIPER          
       0.091-mph(0:01.374+t)   18:48.023 @ 149.997      18:49.351 @ 149.821  
 10 69  Robi White, NV                 Jerry White           69 DART           
       0.093-mph(0:02.183+t)   23:31.560 @ 119.867      23:30.623 @ 119.947  
 11 92  Bill Hirning, NV               Terry Hirning         92 CORVETTE       
       0.113+mph(0:02.658-t)   23:27.541 @ 120.210      23:29.801 @ 120.017  
 12 21  David Bone, CO                 Pat Bone              94 CORVETTE       
       0.174-mph(0:02.804+t)   19:28.228 @ 144.835      19:28.369 @ 144.817  
 13 155 Tim Ryan, CA                   Robert Carr           03 CORVETTE       
       0.246+mph(0:04.562-t)   20:49.465 @ 135.418      20:52.640 @ 135.075  
 14 90  Forrest Thompson, CO           Jaimie Lou Thompson   96 CORVETTE       
       0.460-mph(0:07.422+t)   19:22.551 @ 145.542      19:38.664 @ 143.552  
 15 80  Frank Anderson, CA             Bob Crippen           87 CAMARO         
       1.064-mph(0:17.251+t)   19:18.557 @ 146.044      19:52.487 @ 141.888  
 16 39  Les Steinhoff, CA               Stephen Steinhoff     03 CORVETTE       
       1.907+mph(0:40.687-t)   22:12.958 @ 126.936      22:13.555 @ 126.879  
 17 122 Paul Satonin, NV               Tony Cadorette        90 CORVETTE       
       2.063-mph(0:38.902+t)   20:35.761 @ 136.920      21:49.808 @ 129.179  
 18 3   Micheld Herald, CA             Russell LaDue         89 CORVETTE       
      10.415-mph(2:09.909+t)   18:02.028 @ 156.373      17:18.469 @ 162.932  
    62  Joel Hannig, ND                Diane Hannig          62 POLARA         
            DNF                    18:55.029 @ 149.071   Did Not Start        
 
 
                                              
                             PROVISIONAL SOLO HAND TIMED RESULTS
 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                08/24/2003
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Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN                                        MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)    Leg 1 =  47 Miles        Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 143 Paul Kraght, CA                                      03 CORVETTE       
       0.001-mph(0:00.019+t)   17:46.420 @ 158.662      19:49.599 @ 142.233  
  2 45  Lester Pittenger, FL                                 01 CORVETTE       
       0.025-mph(0:00.404+t)   18:45.895 @ 150.280      20:08.302 @ 140.031  
  3 35  Richard Hannon, CA                                   98 SAT SC2        
       0.048-mph(0:01.817+t)   29:41.695 @  94.966      29:42.227 @  94.937  
  4 86  Lisa Spendlove, UT                                   86 MUSTANG        
       0.052-mph(0:01.442+t)   25:39.207 @ 109.927      25:38.599 @ 109.970  
  5 71  Charlie Friend, NM                                   65 CORVAIR        
       0.113-mph(0:01.491+t)   17:36.191 @ 160.198      17:40.300 @ 159.577  
  6 171 William Ball, CA                                     89 928            
       0.624-mph(0:12.560+t)   21:42.323 @ 129.922      21:53.314 @ 128.834  
  7 57  Richard Deffenbaugh, CA                              03 COBRA          
       6.706+mph(2:56.773-t)   24:26.777 @ 115.355      23:52.814 @ 118.089
 

PROVISIONAL OVERALL RESULTS 
NV STATE HWY 225                                                08/24/2003
Scored Length 94.00
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS  #  DRIVER, HOMETOWN               NAVIGATOR              MAKE
     MPH SCORE (DELTA TIME)    Leg 1 = 47 Miles         Leg 2 =  47 Miles 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1      143 Paul Kraght, CA                                  03 CORVETTE       
       0.001-mph(0:00.019+t)   17:46.420 @ 158.662      19:49.599 @ 142.233  
  2     26  Ted Zaleski, TX            Monica Normand         90 CORVETTE       
       0.004-mph(0:00.064+t)   18:46.646 @ 150.180      18:49.418 @ 149.812  
  3     2   Dale Yellin, CA            Tom Yendes             02 CORVETTE       
       0.009-mph(0:00.222+t)   24:32.153 @ 114.934      24:30.678 @ 115.049  
  4     242 Roger Greene, NV           Bill Greene            99 CARRERA        
       0.012-mph(0:00.225+t)   21:33.864 @ 130.771      20:13.028 @ 139.486  
  5     117 Fred Wagner, NV                                   96 TWIN TURBO     
       0.014-mph(0:00.276+t)   21:41.046 @ 130.049      21:42.307 @ 129.923  
  6     93  Debbie Reed, CA            Dave Grout             99 CORVETTE       
       0.018+mph(0:00.512-t)   25:36.724 @ 110.104      25:39.128 @ 109.932  
  7     999 Jake Kozlowski, CA         Steve Reeves           99 CARRERA        
       0.022-mph(0:00.615+t)   25:36.651 @ 110.110      25:40.328 @ 109.847  
  8     17  John Grimes, NV            Allen Fluckey          98 FIREBIRD       
       0.024-mph(0:00.366+t)   19:02.602 @ 148.083      18:33.764 @ 151.917  
  9     134 Steve Ruggles, CO          Larry Ruggles          98 CORVETTE       
       0.025-mph(0:00.431+t)   20:08.454 @ 140.014      20:09.120 @ 139.936  
  9     45  Lester Pittenger, FL                              01 CORVETTE       
       0.025-mph(0:00.404+t)  18:45.895 @ 150.280       20:08.302 @ 140.031  
 11     6   Ron Landaker, CA           Heidi Anderson         01 PT CRUISER     
       0.031-mph(0:01.038+t)   28:12.790 @  99.953      28:12.248 @  99.985  
 12     507 Marilyn Anderson, WA       Jane Peterson          01 SPYDER         
       0.039-mph(0:01.213+t)   26:51.878 @ 104.971      26:52.192 @ 104.950  
 13     101 Mike Nordin, WA            Jeff Danson            72 CHARGER        
       0.044-mph(0:01.364+t)   26:41.628 @ 105.643      27:02.593 @ 104.278  
 14     35  Richard Hannon, CA                                98 SAT SC2        
       0.048-mph(0:01.817+t)   29:41.695 @  94.966      29:42.227 @  94.937  
 15     86  Lisa Spendlove, UT                                86 MUSTANG        
       0.052-mph(0:01.442+t)   25:39.207 @ 109.927      25:38.599 @ 109.970  
 16     112 Paul Mooradian, CA                                82 928            
       0.071-mph(0:01.533+t)   22:33.931 @ 124.969      22:34.802 @ 124.889  
 17     103 George Suennen, CA         Tim Busserman          90 928            
       0.084-mph(0:01.359+t)   19:26.590 @ 145.038      19:28.562 @ 144.793  
 18     75  John Tiemann, CA           Jeannie Tiemann        71 CORVETTE       
       0.089-mph(0:01.546+t)   20:19.216 @ 138.778      19:59.473 @ 141.062  
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 19     120 Gary Schade, NE            Edith Peebles          97 VIPER          
       0.091-mph(0:01.374+t)   18:48.023 @ 149.997      18:49.351 @ 149.821  
 20     69  Robi White, NV             Jerry White            69 DART           
       0.093-mph(0:02.183+t)   23:31.560 @ 119.867      23:30.623 @ 119.947  
 21     71  Charlie Friend, NM                                65 CORVAIR        
       0.113-mph(0:01.491+t)   17:36.191 @ 160.198      17:40.300 @ 159.577  
 21     92  Bill Hirning, NV           Terry Hirning          92 CORVETTE       
       0.113+mph(0:02.658-t)   23:27.541 @ 120.210      23:29.801 @ 120.017  
 23     979 Rodney Nadeau, CA          Vernon Coleman         91 CORVETTE       
       0.116+mph(0:02.510-t)   22:31.753 @ 125.171      22:32.937 @ 125.061  
 24     18  Paul Romano, CO                                   01 ALLROAD        
       0.125-mph(0:03.198+t)   24:34.519 @ 114.749      24:31.288 @ 115.001  
 25     67  Stan Martin, AR                                   99 LIGHTNING      
       0.156-mph(0:02.900+t)   20:34.066 @ 137.108      21:15.501 @ 132.654  
 26     21  David Bone, CO             Pat Bone               94 CORVETTE       
       0.174-mph(0:02.804+t)   19:28.228 @ 144.835      19:28.369 @ 144.817  
 27     155 Tim Ryan, CA               Robert Carr            03 CORVETTE       
       0.246+mph(0:04.562-t)   20:49.465 @ 135.418      20:52.640 @ 135.075  
 28     85  David  A. Ster, IA                                94 CORVETTE       
       0.446+mph(0:08.899-t)   21:19.961 @ 132.192      21:54.217 @ 128.746  
 29     90  Forrest Thompson, CO     Jaimie Lou Thompson      96 CORVETTE       
       0.460-mph(0:07.422+t)   19:22.551 @ 145.542      19:38.664 @ 143.552  
 30     346 Marguerite Reynolds, CA    Ned Jackson            01 CAMARO         
       0.548-mph(0:15.409+t)   25:33.181 @ 110.359      25:58.592 @ 108.560  
 31     171 William Ball, CA                                  89 928            
       0.624-mph(0:12.560+t)   21:42.323 @ 129.922      21:53.314 @ 128.834  
 32     47  Tony Talavera, TX          Wayne Bronke           03 CORVETTE       
       0.880+mph(0:13.163-t)   18:51.853 @ 149.489      18:30.984 @ 152.297  
 33     80  Frank Anderson, CA         Bob Crippen            87 CAMARO         
       1.064-mph(0:17.251+t)   19:18.557 @ 146.044      19:52.487 @ 141.888  
 34     99  Rodney Armstrong, TX                              98 COBRA          
       1.413-mph(0:36.618+t)   24:47.932 @ 113.715      24:51.295 @ 113.458  
 35     39  Les Steinhoff, CA          Stephen Steinhoff      03 CORVETTE       
       1.907+mph(0:40.687-t)   22:12.958 @ 126.936      22:13.555 @ 126.879  
 36     122 Paul Satonin, NV           Tony Cadorette         90 CORVETTE       
       2.063-mph(0:38.902+t)   20:35.761 @ 136.920      21:49.808 @ 129.179  
 37     277 Watt Webb, CA                                     02 GT2            
       2.716-mph(0:47.828+t)   20:12.920 @ 139.498      20:52.051 @ 135.138  
 38     79  Rick Doria, CA             Will White             92 ZR-1           
       3.395+mph(0:38.970-t)   16:08.804 @ 174.648      16:22.814 @ 172.159  
 39     57  Richard Deffenbaugh, CA                           03 COBRA          
       6.706+mph(2:56.773-t)   24:26.777 @ 115.355      23:52.814 @ 118.089  
 40     396 Jeff Dugan, CA             Rich Kimble            96 CORVETTE       
       8.534-mph(1:45.210+t)   17:06.414 @ 164.846  17:49.384 @ 158.222  
 41     3   Micheld Herald, CA         Russell LaDue          89 CORVETTE       
      10.415-mph(2:09.909+t)   18:02.028 @ 156.373  17:18.469 @ 162.932  
    16  Don Herbel, CO                 John Stout             02 CORVETTE       
            DNF                    18:48.328 @ 149.956   Did Not Finish       
    62  Joel Hannig, ND                Diane Hannig           62 POLARA         
            DNF                    18:55.029 @ 149.071   Did Not Start
    38  Dennis Matsen, NV              Brian Pross            86 MONTE CARL     
            DNF                     Did Not Finish       Did Not Start        
23  Louie J. Schiavone, CA             Robert Malfatti        69 CORVETTE       
            DNF                     Did Not Finish       Did Not Start

Chief Of Timing and Scoring Dabney Crump            
email: dabney@dhcrump.com


